ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
F2E-150B-230 LEIPOLE 230V AC Axial Fan
SKU: F2E-150B-230
Price: $19.28
Categories: Fans
Tags: LEIPOLE
Product Link:
Product Description
The LEIPOLE F2E-150B-230 is a robust 172x150x51mm AC axial fan designed for effective
cooling and ventilation in various industrial and electrical cabinet applications. Operating on a
230V AC power supply at both 50Hz and 60Hz, this fan precisely draws 0.29A of current,
consuming 40W of power. Utilizing ball bearings, this model offers enhanced durability and
consistent performance. Its impedance-protected motor and IP34 rating make it suitable for
various industrial environments.
F2E-150B-230 Fan Parameters
Model Number: F2E-150B-230
Manufacturer: LEIPOLE
Type: AC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 172mm x 150mm x 51mm
Rated Voltage: 230 VAC
Frequency: 50 Hz / 60 Hz
Rated Current: 0.29A
Rated Power: 40 W
Bearing Type: Ball Bearing
Frame Material: Die-cast aluminum
Blade Material: PBT plastic
Protection: IP34
Motor Structure: Shaded pole motor, Impedance Protected
Connection: Screw terminals
Weight: 0.86 kg
Operating Temperature: -25°C to +65°C
Application: Electrical cabinets, industrial control panels, general equipment cooling.
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: